

May 17-19, 2024 Cayce Tennis Center

The Babcock Center Foundation is proud to announce the 13th Annual "LUV" for Babcock

Charity Championship, a doubles tennis tournament to benefit people with lifelong disabilities and we need your help!
Babcock Center Foundation is a private, non-profit, 501(c)3 organization whose purpose is to support the Babcock Center in achieving its mission to empower people with lifelong disabilities to enjoy life by Promoting Abilities and Respecting Choice.

Babcock Center's programs include residential and day supports.

More than 800 people are supported by the Babcock Center in Richland and Lexington counties. We are focused on assisting people to have a life of purpose.

The 2024 "LUV" for Babcock Charity Championship will be held at the Cayce Tennis Center. Please take a moment to look over the enclosed sponsorship opportunities. We hope that you will consider becoming part of our mission and sponsor this event. Your sponsorship will help us to raise funds and enhance community awareness for people with lifelong disabilities and the Babcock Center. It is also a wonderful opportunity to advertise your business in connection with a worthy cause.

Please contact the Foundation at 799-1970, for more information or visit our website at www.babcockcenter.org.



May 17-19, 2024 | Cayce Tennis Center Sponsorship Opportunities

"Grand Slam" Sponsor (one available)—\$2500

- · Largest logo on t-shirt
- Entry fees for eight (8) players for a single event
- Prominent signage at tournament
- Recognition in tournament program

"Match Point" Sponsor—\$1000

- Logo on t-shirt
- Entry fees for four (4) players for a single event
- Prominent signage at tournament
- Recognition in tournament program

"Ace" Sponsor—\$500

- Entry fees for two (2) players for a single event
- Signage at tournament
- Recognition in tournament program

"Deuce" Sponsor—\$250

- Signage at tournament
- Recognition in tournament program

"LUV" Sponsor—\$100

· Recognition in tournament program



May 17-19, 2024 | Cayce Tennis Center Sponsorship Sign Up Form

"Luv" For Tennis	Championship	✓Yes! I v	Yes! I want to be a sponsor!	
Match Point : Ace Sponsor Deuce Spons Luv Sponsor	or \$250	The Talk	or Baseage Annol Williams My Market	
Name				
Company/Organization	1			
Billing Address	Street			
	State	Zip	Phone	
	Alt. Phone	Email		
Payment □ Credit Card □ Check Enclosed	Card Type □ Visa □ MasterCard	Card Number	ard Number	
□ Please Bill Me	AMEXDiscover	CVC Code	Expiration Date	
Signature				

Make checks payable to: Babcock Center Foundation

PO Box 3608

West Columbia, SC 29171